
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHREYA PARIAVU25PSANMS001278 GEN  89.90 93.20  90.73 1

AMALENDU ACHARYAVU25PSANMS000943 GEN  90.30 88.00  89.73 2

APARNA JANAVU25PSANMS002465 GEN  89.60 86.60  88.85 3

SAHELI GIRIVU25PSANMS006916 OBC-A  88.00 91.00  88.75 4

SATADIPA DOLAIVU25PSANMS002689 SC  88.30 89.40  88.58 5

NANDADULAL DASVU25PSANMS003583 GEN  90.40 80.60  87.95 6

PRIYA MAITYVU25PSANMS001571 GEN  87.50 89.20  87.93 7

TAMAL SENVU25PSANMS011770 GEN  84.30 94.60  86.88 8

SUSMITA PARYAVU25PSANMS006300 GEN  88.00 79.00  85.75 9

MITA DASVU25PSANMS003967 GEN  82.40 89.40  84.15 10

BARSHA RANAVU25PSANMS006816 GEN  82.40 87.60  83.70 11

SANJANA MAITYVU25PSANMS002203 GEN  80.80 92.40  83.70 12

DIPANWITA NAYAKVU25PSANMS002106 OBC-A  83.40 83.40  83.40 13

SRITAMA KISKUVU25PSANMS005487 ST  81.13 90.20  83.40 14

ARUP DUAVU25PSANMS008251 GEN  84.00 80.80  83.20 15

RANJITA SAMANTAVU25PSANMS005185 GEN  82.30 85.00  82.98 16

KARTICK RANAVU25PSANMS012447 GEN  79.40 93.60  82.95 17

SOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSANMS010610 SC  84.50 78.20  82.93 18

SUSMITA MAITYVU25PSANMS002486 OBC-A  80.00 91.00  82.75 19

PAMPA DEVU25PSANMS009188 GEN  79.70 91.00  82.53 20

SOMDATTA PALVU25PSANMS010719 GEN  79.40 91.80  82.50 21

PIYA BISWASVU25PSANMS003856 GEN  80.60 81.00  80.70 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PAYEL SAMANTAVU25PSANMS009213 GEN  77.20 89.60  80.30 23

BRATATI BERAVU25PSANMS009390 GEN  78.30 85.80  80.18 24

SK KHAIRUL BASARVU25PSANMS008515 OBC-B  81.10 77.20  80.13 25

SANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS007870 YGEN  80.00 80.40  80.10 26

URMITA MAITYVU25PSANMS001605 GEN  79.40 82.00  80.05 27

DIPANJAN SARKARVU25PSANMS000278 GEN  79.30 81.60  79.88 28

SUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSANMS012893 GEN  76.50 90.00  79.88 29

ATASI DASVU25PSANMS002826 GEN  76.30 90.00  79.73 30

ANITA SAMANTAVU25PSANMS001123 GEN  78.60 80.00  78.95 31

MOULI  MALVU25PSANMS005039 OBC-A  75.20 90.00  78.90 32

SRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSANMS005765 GEN  74.20 92.00  78.65 33

RINKU MAJIVU25PSANMS011397 GEN  73.50 93.60  78.53 34

SHILPA MISHRAVU25PSANMS012082 GEN  75.60 87.20  78.50 35

TANUSHREE DASVU25PSANMS011467 SC  74.40 89.20  78.10 36

SUDESNA DASVU25PSANMS009956 GEN  76.80 80.00  77.60 37

ARUN MANDALVU25PSANMS004453 GEN  78.50 72.00  76.88 38

DIPIKA PARIAVU25PSANMS006933 GEN  70.40 96.00  76.80 39

SHIULI MANDALVU25PSANMS003471 SC  75.90 79.40  76.78 40

KOYEL MANDALVU25PSANMS003843 OBC-A  72.30 90.20  76.78 41

RAJU BARMANVU25PSANMS007754 GEN  73.10 87.60  76.73 42

SUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSANMS008369 GEN  78.90 69.40  76.53 43

SOMA DASVU25PSANMS007455 SC  75.90 78.40  76.53 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SONALI SAMANTAVU25PSANMS003939 GEN  72.50 88.40  76.48 45

JULEE MAITYVU25PSANMS010452 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 46

RITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSANMS004588 OBC-B  71.70 90.60  76.43 47

ABHIJIT SAMANTAVU25PSANMS001948 GEN  76.50 75.80  76.33 48

SOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSANMS005749 GEN  71.80 89.40  76.20 49

MADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSANMS000658 OBC-A  73.00 85.60  76.15 50

KEYA MAHATAVU25PSANMS004077 OBC-B  71.00 90.00  75.75 51

ARJITA GHOSHVU25PSANMS008898 GEN  71.30 88.80  75.68 52

RIMPA GHORAIVU25PSANMS006979 GEN  73.90 80.40  75.53 53

BUBUN MANDALVU25PSANMS013005 OBC-A  70.00 91.20  75.30 54

CHAMPA  KOCHVU25PSANMS012721 GEN  68.20 95.80  75.10 55

PRAKASH DASHVU25PSANMS005378 GEN  70.70 88.00  75.03 56

PAYEL PATRAVU25PSANMS011013 GEN  73.20 80.40  75.00 57

ASHRITA MANIKVU25PSANMS003205 GEN  72.00 84.00  75.00 58

JAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSANMS010576 SC  72.10 82.00  74.58 59

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSANMS000685 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 60

SUSHRI KARVU25PSANMS005299 OBC-B  70.40 86.60  74.45 61

RUPSA PALVU25PSANMS004708 GEN  69.00 89.40  74.10 62

KOYEL BHATTACHARYAVU25PSANMS001520 GEN  72.70 78.20  74.08 63

NANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSANMS007368 SC  67.90 92.40  74.03 64

SUJAN BHUNIAVU25PSANMS009020 GEN  70.60 81.80  73.40 65

SWATI RATHVU25PSANMS005064 GEN  68.70 87.40  73.38 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

AUSHMITA NAYAKVU25PSANMS001622 GEN  73.50 72.40  73.23 67

DURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSANMS007802 ST  77.30 60.80  73.18 68

LAKSHMI JANAVU25PSANMS007494 GEN  66.30 93.80  73.18 69

ARNAB MONDALVU25PSANMS001284 GEN  66.30 93.40  73.08 70

SUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSANMS005688 SC  72.10 75.00  72.83 71

MAHADEB MANTRIVU25PSANMS006007 GEN  68.00 87.00  72.75 72

ADRIKA NASKARVU25PSANMS008804 SC  71.40 75.80  72.50 73

PRIYA PARIAVU25PSANMS011968 GEN  67.00 89.00  72.50 74

SUVENDU BERAVU25PSANMS002250 GEN  67.40 87.20  72.35 75

CHANDRIMA JANAVU25PSANMS011109 GEN  67.50 86.80  72.33 76

KOUSIK DASVU25PSANMS010655 SC  71.00 75.20  72.05 77

ANINDITA SAUVU25PSANMS004276 OBC-B  65.40 90.40  71.65 78

SHAMPA GAYENVU25PSANMS005721 SC  66.90 84.80  71.38 79

SWARUP DASVU25PSANMS007446 GEN  65.80 87.80  71.30 80

SUMAN MONDALVU25PSANMS000621 OBC-A  67.90 81.40  71.28 81

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSANMS004980 OBC-B  66.20 86.20  71.20 82

PRATIMA PANDITVU25PSANMS003282 GEN  66.20 85.40  71.00 83

MOUMITA PALVU25PSANMS008421 OBC-A  64.10 90.80  70.78 84

ARPAN BHUNIAVU25PSANMS002975 GEN  68.20 78.00  70.65 85

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSANMS010491 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 86

RITAM PATRAVU25PSANMS011998 SC  71.40 66.40  70.15 87

ANISHA PARVINVU25PSANMS005338 OBC-A  63.70 89.20  70.08 88
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ATANU DASVU25PSANMS007957 SC  70.80 67.60  70.00 89

KANIKA JANAVU25PSANMS007003 GEN  67.20 78.40  70.00 90

SHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSANMS005169 GEN  66.30 81.00  69.98 91

KALPANA MAHATAVU25PSANMS007007 OBC-B  63.10 90.20  69.88 92

SAYAN HAZRAVU25PSANMS000948 GEN  64.80 84.80  69.80 93

KRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSANMS012707 SC  64.40 86.00  69.80 94

SOUMYADIP GHATAKVU25PSANMS004370 GEN  64.90 84.40  69.78 95

SANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS012752 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 96

DIPSIKHA GHORAIVU25PSANMS008442 GEN  63.90 85.00  69.18 97

MALATI SARENVU25PSANMS004348 ST  75.10 48.60  68.48 98

CHAINA ROUTVU25PSANMS002549 GEN  62.30 86.80  68.43 99

SOUMIK SHITVU25PSANMS002202 SC  62.70 85.40  68.38 100

UJJWAL MAHANTAVU25PSANMS008948 GEN  64.90 77.00  67.93 101

SUBHA BIDVU25PSANMS012163 GEN  62.40 84.40  67.90 102

SUBHAJIT BERAVU25PSANMS008121 GEN  58.60 92.80  67.15 103

SNEHA PARAIVU25PSANMS000549 GEN  64.00 76.00  67.00 104

SOURAV KARANVU25PSANMS012216 GEN  61.50 83.20  66.93 105

RANITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSANMS007202 GEN  59.90 87.80  66.88 106

SAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSANMS008028 OBC-B  64.40 73.80  66.75 107

SOURAV RANAVU25PSANMS013076 OBC-A  63.00 77.80  66.70 108

KOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSANMS010529 GEN  64.00 73.60  66.40 109

SUKANYA BAGVU25PSANMS004152 GEN  58.30 90.60  66.38 110
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PAYEL KARANVU25PSANMS012650 GEN  61.31 81.40  66.33 111

JIBESH MAHATAVU25PSANMS010860 OBC-B  65.00 70.00  66.25 112

MILAN BARMANVU25PSANMS003468 SC  61.50 80.40  66.23 113

MAMPI KHATUNVU25PSANMS001660 GEN  65.60 66.00  65.70 114

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSANMS010154 OBC-B  61.50 77.40  65.48 115

SANATAN DOLOIVU25PSANMS008648 SC  61.80 75.60  65.25 116

SANTU KARVU25PSANMS006081 OBC-B  56.50 89.60  64.78 117

ARJUN PATRAVU25PSANMS006179 OBC-B  57.57 86.20  64.73 118

SUBHAJIT KARVU25PSANMS012393 GEN  61.00 75.60  64.65 119

SAMIR KISKUVU25PSANMS010071 ST  59.30 79.60  64.38 120

SK SAYANVU25PSANMS006945 GEN  60.80 75.00  64.35 121

MOHUYA PATRAVU25PSANMS010128 OBC-A  58.20 82.00  64.15 122

SAFIK SALMAN MALLICKVU25PSANMS010586 OBC-B  62.51 67.60  63.78 123

BASANTI BISAIVU25PSANMS010269 GEN  55.60 85.80  63.15 124

RAKHI MAITYVU25PSANMS011799 GEN  55.00 86.80  62.95 125

AMIT DEVU25PSANMS009561 GEN  56.52 82.20  62.94 126

SUK DEV MUDIVU25PSANMS012908 ST  61.70 66.20  62.83 127

BISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSANMS006968 GEN  58.90 73.00  62.43 128

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSANMS011837 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 129

ANKITA PANJAVU25PSANMS012349 GEN  51.00 92.80  61.45 130

SUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSANMS008238 ST  52.80 84.80  60.80 131

SUNITA DOLAIVU25PSANMS012005 SC  50.60 90.60  60.60 132
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAMIR MAHATAVU25PSANMS010299 OBC-B  53.70 76.60  59.43 133

ARKAPRIYA PANDITVU25PSANMS001584 GEN  58.20 61.20  58.95 134

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSANMS011567 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 135
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS007870 YGEN  80.00 80.40  80.10 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: EWS

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS012752 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAHELI GIRIVU25PSANMS006916 OBC-A  88.00 91.00  88.75 1

DIPANWITA NAYAKVU25PSANMS002106 OBC-A  83.40 83.40  83.40 2

SUSMITA MAITYVU25PSANMS002486 OBC-A  80.00 91.00  82.75 3

MOULI  MALVU25PSANMS005039 OBC-A  75.20 90.00  78.90 4

KOYEL MANDALVU25PSANMS003843 OBC-A  72.30 90.20  76.78 5

MADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSANMS000658 OBC-A  73.00 85.60  76.15 6

BUBUN MANDALVU25PSANMS013005 OBC-A  70.00 91.20  75.30 7

SUMAN MONDALVU25PSANMS000621 OBC-A  67.90 81.40  71.28 8

MOUMITA PALVU25PSANMS008421 OBC-A  64.10 90.80  70.78 9

ANISHA PARVINVU25PSANMS005338 OBC-A  63.70 89.20  70.08 10

SOURAV RANAVU25PSANMS013076 OBC-A  63.00 77.80  66.70 11

MOHUYA PATRAVU25PSANMS010128 OBC-A  58.20 82.00  64.15 12
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SK KHAIRUL BASARVU25PSANMS008515 OBC-B  81.10 77.20  80.13 1

RITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSANMS004588 OBC-B  71.70 90.60  76.43 2

KEYA MAHATAVU25PSANMS004077 OBC-B  71.00 90.00  75.75 3

SUSHRI KARVU25PSANMS005299 OBC-B  70.40 86.60  74.45 4

ANINDITA SAUVU25PSANMS004276 OBC-B  65.40 90.40  71.65 5

ANITA MAHATAVU25PSANMS004980 OBC-B  66.20 86.20  71.20 6

KALPANA MAHATAVU25PSANMS007007 OBC-B  63.10 90.20  69.88 7

SAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSANMS008028 OBC-B  64.40 73.80  66.75 8

JIBESH MAHATAVU25PSANMS010860 OBC-B  65.00 70.00  66.25 9

SRISTI GHOSHVU25PSANMS010154 OBC-B  61.50 77.40  65.48 10

SANTU KARVU25PSANMS006081 OBC-B  56.50 89.60  64.78 11

ARJUN PATRAVU25PSANMS006179 OBC-B  57.57 86.20  64.73 12

SAFIK SALMAN MALLICKVU25PSANMS010586 OBC-B  62.51 67.60  63.78 13

SAMIR MAHATAVU25PSANMS010299 OBC-B  53.70 76.60  59.43 14
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SATADIPA DOLAIVU25PSANMS002689 SC  88.30 89.40  88.58 1

SOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSANMS010610 SC  84.50 78.20  82.93 2

TANUSHREE DASVU25PSANMS011467 SC  74.40 89.20  78.10 3

SHIULI MANDALVU25PSANMS003471 SC  75.90 79.40  76.78 4

SOMA DASVU25PSANMS007455 SC  75.90 78.40  76.53 5

JULEE MAITYVU25PSANMS010452 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 6

JAGANNATH DOLAIVU25PSANMS010576 SC  72.10 82.00  74.58 7

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSANMS000685 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 8

NANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSANMS007368 SC  67.90 92.40  74.03 9

SUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSANMS005688 SC  72.10 75.00  72.83 10

ADRIKA NASKARVU25PSANMS008804 SC  71.40 75.80  72.50 11

KOUSIK DASVU25PSANMS010655 SC  71.00 75.20  72.05 12

SHAMPA GAYENVU25PSANMS005721 SC  66.90 84.80  71.38 13

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSANMS010491 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 14

RITAM PATRAVU25PSANMS011998 SC  71.40 66.40  70.15 15

ATANU DASVU25PSANMS007957 SC  70.80 67.60  70.00 16

KRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSANMS012707 SC  64.40 86.00  69.80 17

SOUMIK SHITVU25PSANMS002202 SC  62.70 85.40  68.38 18

MILAN BARMANVU25PSANMS003468 SC  61.50 80.40  66.23 19

SANATAN DOLOIVU25PSANMS008648 SC  61.80 75.60  65.25 20

SRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSANMS011837 SC  55.80 80.60  62.00 21

SUNITA DOLAIVU25PSANMS012005 SC  50.60 90.60  60.60 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSANMS011567 SC  52.70 77.40  58.88 23

Page 13 of 22



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SRITAMA KISKUVU25PSANMS005487 ST  81.13 90.20  83.40 1

DURGA CHARAN KISKUVU25PSANMS007802 ST  77.30 60.80  73.18 2

MALATI SARENVU25PSANMS004348 ST  75.10 48.60  68.48 3

SAMIR KISKUVU25PSANMS010071 ST  59.30 79.60  64.38 4

SUK DEV MUDIVU25PSANMS012908 ST  61.70 66.20  62.83 5

SUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSANMS008238 ST  52.80 84.80  60.80 6

Page 14 of 22



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJESH SANTRAVU25PSANMS008941 OBC-B  90.60 91.60  90.85 1

SHREYASHREE BISWASVU25PSANMS010518 GEN  90.70 87.40  89.88 2

RITTIKA SAHAVU25PSANMS009969 GEN  88.62 92.60  89.62 3

PRIYANKA BARUIVU25PSANMS005605 GEN  87.00 93.80  88.70 4

MAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSANMS001840 OBC-B  85.00 93.40  87.10 5

ROMA GUPTAVU25PSANMS001790 GEN  83.80 95.80  86.80 6

MOULI GHOSHVU25PSANMS008319 GEN  88.90 79.40  86.53 7

PRIYA MONDALVU25PSANMS008410 GEN  88.90 79.20  86.48 8

SUNITA MONDALVU25PSANMS009924 YEWS  81.80 92.00  84.35 9

ANWESHA PALVU25PSANMS005609 GEN  80.30 95.80  84.18 10

AZIJ AKHTARVU25PSANMS006775 OBC-B  83.28 86.20  84.01 11

ANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSANMS005308 OBC-B  80.50 92.20  83.43 12

MAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSANMS002467 OBC-A  79.40 93.20  82.85 13

SNEHA DUTTAVU25PSANMS002709 GEN  77.60 96.00  82.20 14

GOPAL BARIVU25PSANMS005923 SC  84.32 70.00  80.74 15

RATREE CHAKRABORTYVU25PSANMS000087 GEN  81.00 74.00  79.25 16

NIBADITA SAMANTAVU25PSANMS010108 GEN  72.05 92.00  77.04 17

MAISHA KHATUNVU25PSANMS008852 OBC-A  77.23 73.00  76.17 18

JAYDIPA BISWASVU25PSANMS007734 UR  71.00 88.20  75.30 19

RUMA GHOSHVU25PSANMS005636 GEN  70.30 90.00  75.23 20

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSANMS012920 OBC-B  73.40 79.00  74.80 21

SAMARTHI GHOSHVU25PSANMS011966 GEN  78.10 62.20  74.13 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PAROMITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSANMS011072 GEN  71.00 79.40  73.10 23

SHREYASI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSANMS010644 GEN  67.65 87.40  72.59 24

NASIM AKTARVU25PSANMS006079 OBC-A  72.80 70.60  72.25 25

SOUMI CHATTERJEEVU25PSANMS008530 GEN  69.89 79.00  72.17 26

SOUVIK SEALVU25PSANMS012958 GEN  68.92 81.00  71.94 27

SHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSANMS006353 SC  72.32 68.00  71.24 28

SUBHO MONDALVU25PSANMS007542 SC  65.80 87.20  71.15 29

SANANDA KARMAKARVU25PSANMS008801 GEN  69.54 72.50  70.28 30

SANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS012615 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 31

RISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSANMS011830 GEN  64.70 84.20  69.58 32

JOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSANMS007362 GEN  65.89 72.40  67.52 33

MOHINI HALDERVU25PSANMS011243 SC  62.00 84.00  67.50 34

RAMIT MURMUVU25PSANMS008527 ST  60.69 87.60  67.42 35

DIPAN PAULVU25PSANMS010337 OBC-A  64.00 76.60  67.15 36

INDULEKHA BIDVU25PSANMS006762 GEN  61.00 85.60  67.15 37

RAHUL BHUNIAVU25PSANMS002229 GEN  65.60 71.60  67.10 38

RIYASHA MUKHOPADHYAYVU25PSANMS006910 GEN  63.00 76.80  66.45 39

RIMI MALLICKVU25PSANMS005489 SC  61.70 80.00  66.28 40

TAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSANMS013068 SC  61.70 73.80  64.73 41

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSANMS008820 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 42

SRABANTI BISWASVU25PSANMS011822 SC  60.11 76.80  64.28 43

SANIYA PARVINVU25PSANMS005301 GEN  56.00 88.00  64.00 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHREYA SAHAVU25PSANMS008488 SC  56.85 78.00  62.14 45

PUJA DASVU25PSANMS009147 GEN  58.00 64.00  59.50 46

KANKANA GHOSHVU25PSANMS000903 GEN  54.71 58.33  55.62 47
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: EWS

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUNITA MONDALVU25PSANMS009924 YEWS  81.80 92.00  84.35 1

SANDIP BERAVU25PSANMS012615 YEWS  66.30 80.00  69.73 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSANMS002467 OBC-A  79.40 93.20  82.85 1

MAISHA KHATUNVU25PSANMS008852 OBC-A  77.23 73.00  76.17 2

NASIM AKTARVU25PSANMS006079 OBC-A  72.80 70.60  72.25 3

DIPAN PAULVU25PSANMS010337 OBC-A  64.00 76.60  67.15 4

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSANMS008820 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAJESH SANTRAVU25PSANMS008941 OBC-B  90.60 91.60  90.85 1

MAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSANMS001840 OBC-B  85.00 93.40  87.10 2

AZIJ AKHTARVU25PSANMS006775 OBC-B  83.28 86.20  84.01 3

ANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSANMS005308 OBC-B  80.50 92.20  83.43 4

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSANMS012920 OBC-B  73.40 79.00  74.80 5
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

GOPAL BARIVU25PSANMS005923 SC  84.32 70.00  80.74 1

SHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSANMS006353 SC  72.32 68.00  71.24 2

SUBHO MONDALVU25PSANMS007542 SC  65.80 87.20  71.15 3

MOHINI HALDERVU25PSANMS011243 SC  62.00 84.00  67.50 4

RIMI MALLICKVU25PSANMS005489 SC  61.70 80.00  66.28 5

TAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSANMS013068 SC  61.70 73.80  64.73 6

SRABANTI BISWASVU25PSANMS011822 SC  60.11 76.80  64.28 7

SHREYA SAHAVU25PSANMS008488 SC  56.85 78.00  62.14 8
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Anthropology  (ANT)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAMIT MURMUVU25PSANMS008527 ST  60.69 87.60  67.42 1
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